
12.76G

PU
BLI

12.8112.70

12.70

AAG

12.60

12.6312.65

12.66

12.67

12.69
12.67

12.74

12.72

12.74
12.77

12.7612.77

12.76

12.77

12.89

12.72 12.72

12.75 12.77

12.68
12.71

12.94

12.87

12.91

12.89

12.75

PU
BLI

AAG

12.70

12.69

G

12.66
12.67

12.65

12.61

12.6012.69

12.71

12.77

12.74

12.73

12.57

12.63

12.67

12.71

12.69

12.67

12.60

12.58
12.5912.6012.6412.6812.73

12.77

12.81

12.79 12.81

12.77

12.76

12.71

12.7212.7112.70
12.70

12.69 12.76

12.74

12.70

12.72

12.74

12.70

12.73

12.77

12.75

12.7212.70

12.72

12.70

12.68
12.6812.67 12.67 12.66 12.66 12.66 12.63

12.64

12.78

12.6912.69

12.71

12.67 12.72

H
O

EK12.65

W
ATER

PU
N

T

12.52

AAG

12.62 12.60

12.67

12.55

12.55

12.50

12.49

12.52 12.55 12.55

12.41
12.40

12.33

12.5312.62

G

12.54

12.6512.8512.86

12.9012.88

12.85

12.78

W
ATER

PU
N

T

12.81

12.60

12.83

12.51

12.82 12.80

12.36

12.37

11.81

11.76

11.69

11.66

11.61

11.63

11.59

11.62

11.66

11.71

11.69

11.65

11.59

11.63

11.59

11.63

11.63

11.39

11.39
11.41

11.46

11.4411.65

11.71

11.77

11.74

11.81

11.89

11.78

11.65

11.52

11.56

11.49

11.51

11.50

11.58

11.48

11.68

11.74

11.73

10.99

11.08

11.16

11.11

10.77

10.76

10.68

W
ATER

PU
N

T

10.36

N
U

TSVO
O

R
PO

M
P

11.18 10.74

10.69

11.12

11.20
11.43

0.05

0.4

fietsstalling
0.05

11.34

11.46

11.25

9.91

12.47

12.09

12.05

12.17

11.94

12.43

G G

w
aterniveau poel 9.91m

 TAW

643A

619S

570S

551C
2 654G

619V

619T

619R

619N
2

570W

551D
2

Ettingen

Ernest Brengierstraat
Gemeenteweg

d160-pvc

10.03

verm
oedelijk volledig in grasdallen

voetbalveld aangevuld obv opm
eting + luchtfoto

11.95

11.97

11.97

12.47

12.33

12.31

12.04

12.04
12.67

12.54

SPO
R

TC
EN

TR
U

M
M

AN
D

ELM
EER

SEN

VO
ETBALC

LU
B KSC

O
O

STR
O

ZEBEKE

persleiding d350

4.70

- gebouw/constructie, watert af in de groenzone10m²
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